INFORMACION TRIMESTRAL

GOBIERNO DEL ESTADO DE CHIHUAHUA

GASTO NO ETIQUETADO
GOBIERNO

DESARROLLO SOCIAL
DESARROLLO ECONOMICO

OTRAS NO CLASIFICADAS EN FUNCIONES ANTERIORES

GASTO ETIQUETADO
GOBIERNO

DESARROLLO SOCIAL
DESARROLLO ECONOMICO

OTRAS NO CLASIFICADAS EN FUNCIONES ANTERIORES

TOTAL GENERAL

46,937,434,884
12,295,819,186
16,230,997,157

5,082,783,898

13,327,834,643

27,287,935,165
315,587,061
22,880,083,304
176,143,528
3,916,121,272

74,225,370,049

465,820,214
-515,000,892
417,755,101
318,470,377

244,595,629

537,802,772
104,413,470
81,328,604
354,268,341
-2,207,642

1,003,622,986

47,403,255,098
11,780,818,295
16,648,752,257

5,401,254,275
13,572,430,272

27,825,737,937
420,000,531
22,961,411,907
530,411,869
3,913,913,630

75,228,993,035

24,103,969,673
5,748,681,113
7,928,265,896
2,427,988,128

7,999,034,536

13,460,381,281
72,146,321
11,145,953,996
152,024,400
2,090,256,564

37,564,350,954

22,821,870,743
5,336,154,133
7,210,029,810
2,276,652,265
7,999,034,536

13,458,176,839
72,317,294
11,143,578,582
152,024,400
2,090,256,564

36,280,047,583
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23,299,285,425
6,032,137,182
8,720,486,361
2,973,266,146

5,573,395,736

14,365,356,656
347,854,210
11,815,457,911
378,387,469
1,823,657,066

37,664,642,081



